Quarterly Progress Report of Sick MSE Units as on 30-06-2016

Amtin cr.

SECTOR

Micro Enterprise

Small Enterprise

Micro & Small Enterprise

Mfg

Service

Mfg

Service

Mfg

Service

A/Cs

Amt

AlCs

Amt

A/Cs

Amt

AlCs Amt

AlCs Amt

AlCs Amt

Sick Units
with
investme
nt below
Rs 5 lac
in mfg

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

3287

41.59

23255

119.09

N.A.

N.A.

N.A. N.A.

3287 41.59

23255 119.09

Additions
during the
Quarter

23

40.09

188

116.41

N.A.

N.A.

N.A. N.A.

23 40.09

188 116.41

Deletions
during the
quarter

206

41.59

934

119.49

N.A.

N.A.

N.A. N.A.

206 41.59

934 119.49

Cum.
position at
the end of
current
Quarter

3104

40.09

22509

116.00

N.A.

N.A.

N.A. N.A.

3104 40.09

22509 116.00

Sick Units
other
than
above

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

1411

88.69

2642

66.64

409

372.76

548 | 119.22

1820 461.45

3190 185.86

Additions
during the
Quarter

15

01.32

16

02.79

02

00.42

05 02.84

17 01.74

21 05.64

Deletions
during the
quarter

72

01.06

140

01.57

12

21.84

01 01.40

84 22.90

141 02.97

Cum.
position at
the end of
current
Quarter

1354

88.95

2518

67.87

399

351.34

552 | 120.66

1753 440.29

3070 188.53

Cum.
position
at the end
of current
Quarter of
which
Bank is
yet to
take
decision
on
viability
of units

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

22

00.21

355

02.03

21

04.15

04 03.62

43 04.36

359 05.66

Additions
during the
Quarter

29

01.43

100

03.00

01

00.29

02 00.93

30 01.71

102 03.93

Deletions
during the
quarter

21

00.20

336

01.91

19

02.99

03 03.57

40 03.19

339 05.48

Cum.
position at
the end of
current
Quarter

30

01.44

119

03.12

03

01.44

03 00.98

33 02.88

122 04.10

Potentiall
y Viable
Units

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

50

00.90

185

01.60

12

08.01

20 06.66

62 08.92

205 08.26

Additions
during the
Quarter

00

00.00

106

00.25

00

00.00

00 00.00

00 00.00

106 00.25

Deletions
during the
quarter

00

00.13

11

00.07

00

00.23

02 00.19

00 00.35

13 00.26

Cum.
position at
the end of
current
Quarter

50

00.78

280

01.78

12

07.78

18 06.46

62 08.56

298 08.25




Non-
Viable

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

4626

129.16

25357

182.09

376

360.60

524

108.94

5002

489.76

25881

291.03

Additions
during the
Quarter

193

02.00

597

02.69

08

18.49

07

04.27

185

20.49

590

06.96

Cum.
position at
the end of
current
Quarter

4378

126.82

24628

178.97

384

342.11

531

113.21

4762

468.93

25159

292.18

Viable
Units Put
Under
Nursing

Position as at
the end of the
previous
Quarter

49

00.90

170

01.51

12

08.01

19

06.51

61

08.91

189

08.02

Additions
during the
Quarter

00

00.00

07

00.06

00

00.00

05

02.84

00

00.00

12

02.90

Deletions
during the
quarter

00

00.13

09

00.08

00

00.23

06

02.89

00

00.35

15

02.97

Cum.
position at
the end of
current
Quarter

49

00.77

168

01.49

12

07.78

18

06.46

61

08.56

186

07.96




